

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 638 of 2021

Rameshwar Pal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

16-03-2023	Mr. Akath Kumar Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Ruchi Nagar, PL for the State. List this case for final hearing. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju