

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 638 of 2021**Rameshwar Pal **versus** State of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

25.3.2026	Mr. A.K. Yadav, Advocate for the petitioner(s). Mr. Keshav Gupta, G.A. for the State. He prays for and is granted two weeks' time to seek instruction in the matter. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	